
執行 参議院選挙区選出議員選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表
09:00 現在

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票区番号 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  市役所 1,997  2,049  4,046  74  50  124  3.71 % 2.44 % 3.06 % 

2  稲沢西 2,615  2,636  5,251  119  76  195  4.55 % 2.88 % 3.71 % 

3  小沢 2,037  2,155  4,192  56  39  95  2.75 % 1.81 % 2.27 % 

4  稲沢北 1,415  1,487  2,902  70  51  121  4.95 % 3.43 % 4.17 % 

5  高御堂 1,733  1,778  3,511  68  62  130  3.92 % 3.49 % 3.70 % 

6  大塚 2,694  2,945  5,639  89  68  157  3.30 % 2.31 % 2.78 % 

7  国府宮 2,929  2,783  5,712  130  82  212  4.44 % 2.95 % 3.71 % 

8  小正 2,701  2,743  5,444  102  71  173  3.78 % 2.59 % 3.18 % 

9  下津 3,095  3,115  6,210  149  110  259  4.81 % 3.53 % 4.17 % 

10  稲沢東 2,382  2,509  4,891  61  55  116  2.56 % 2.19 % 2.37 % 

11  治郎丸 2,387  2,444  4,831  72  61  133  3.02 % 2.50 % 2.75 % 

12  矢合 1,294  1,388  2,682  66  46  112  5.10 % 3.31 % 4.18 % 

13  清水 1,901  2,045  3,946  87  73  160  4.58 % 3.57 % 4.05 % 

14  片原一色 1,071  1,155  2,226  39  39  78  3.64 % 3.38 % 3.50 % 

15  千代田 1,916  2,034  3,950  63  50  113  3.29 % 2.46 % 2.86 % 

16  坂田 1,258  1,347  2,605  82  84  166  6.52 % 6.24 % 6.37 % 

17  大里西 1,535  1,569  3,104  71  49  120  4.63 % 3.12 % 3.87 % 

18  大里東 2,870  3,007  5,877  107  92  199  3.73 % 3.06 % 3.39 % 

19  井之口 1,327  1,352  2,679  74  45  119  5.58 % 3.33 % 4.44 % 

20  大里中 1,898  1,984  3,882  90  62  152  4.74 % 3.13 % 3.92 % 

21  祖父江中央 1,476  1,547  3,023  57  38  95  3.86 % 2.46 % 3.14 % 

22  祖父江 1,052  1,086  2,138  68  39  107  6.46 % 3.59 % 5.00 % 

23  山崎 685  678  1,363  46  31  77  6.72 % 4.57 % 5.65 % 

24  領内 2,195  2,260  4,455  80  59  139  3.64 % 2.61 % 3.12 % 

25  丸甲 1,122  1,132  2,254  72  45  117  6.42 % 3.98 % 5.19 % 

26  牧川 883  913  1,796  60  47  107  6.80 % 5.15 % 5.96 % 

27  長岡 1,169  1,211  2,380  60  52  112  5.13 % 4.29 % 4.71 % 

28  平和中央 1,446  1,468  2,914  52  33  85  3.60 % 2.25 % 2.92 % 

29  三宅 925  998  1,923  29  20  49  3.14 % 2.00 % 2.55 % 

30  法立 972  969  1,941  41  30  71  4.22 % 3.10 % 3.66 % 

31  六輪 1,759  1,867  3,626  72  60  132  4.09 % 3.21 % 3.64 % 

小計 54,739  56,654  111,393  2,306  1,719  4,025  4.21 % 3.03 % 3.61 % 

期日前投票 9,114　 10,215　 19,329  16.65 % 18.03 % 17.35 % 

合計 54,739  56,654  111,393  11,420　 11,934　 23,354　 20.86 % 21.06 % 20.97 % 

令和4年7月10日

( 投票区順 )



執行 参議院選挙区選出議員選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票率順位 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  坂田 1,258  1,347  2,605  82  84  166  6.52 % 6.24 % 6.37 % 

2  牧川 883  913  1,796  60  47  107  6.80 % 5.15 % 5.96 % 

3  山崎 685  678  1,363  46  31  77  6.72 % 4.57 % 5.65 % 

4  丸甲 1,122  1,132  2,254  72  45  117  6.42 % 3.98 % 5.19 % 

5  祖父江 1,052  1,086  2,138  68  39  107  6.46 % 3.59 % 5.00 % 

6  長岡 1,169  1,211  2,380  60  52  112  5.13 % 4.29 % 4.71 % 

7  井之口 1,327  1,352  2,679  74  45  119  5.58 % 3.33 % 4.44 % 

8  矢合 1,294  1,388  2,682  66  46  112  5.10 % 3.31 % 4.18 % 

9  下津 3,095  3,115  6,210  149  110  259  4.81 % 3.53 % 4.17 % 

10  稲沢北 1,415  1,487  2,902  70  51  121  4.95 % 3.43 % 4.17 % 

11  清水 1,901  2,045  3,946  87  73  160  4.58 % 3.57 % 4.05 % 

12  大里中 1,898  1,984  3,882  90  62  152  4.74 % 3.13 % 3.92 % 

13  大里西 1,535  1,569  3,104  71  49  120  4.63 % 3.12 % 3.87 % 

14  稲沢西 2,615  2,636  5,251  119  76  195  4.55 % 2.88 % 3.71 % 

15  国府宮 2,929  2,783  5,712  130  82  212  4.44 % 2.95 % 3.71 % 

16  高御堂 1,733  1,778  3,511  68  62  130  3.92 % 3.49 % 3.70 % 

17  法立 972  969  1,941  41  30  71  4.22 % 3.10 % 3.66 % 

18  六輪 1,759  1,867  3,626  72  60  132  4.09 % 3.21 % 3.64 % 

19  片原一色 1,071  1,155  2,226  39  39  78  3.64 % 3.38 % 3.50 % 

20  大里東 2,870  3,007  5,877  107  92  199  3.73 % 3.06 % 3.39 % 

21  小正 2,701  2,743  5,444  102  71  173  3.78 % 2.59 % 3.18 % 

22  祖父江中央 1,476  1,547  3,023  57  38  95  3.86 % 2.46 % 3.14 % 

23  領内 2,195  2,260  4,455  80  59  139  3.64 % 2.61 % 3.12 % 

24  市役所 1,997  2,049  4,046  74  50  124  3.71 % 2.44 % 3.06 % 

25  平和中央 1,446  1,468  2,914  52  33  85  3.60 % 2.25 % 2.92 % 

26  千代田 1,916  2,034  3,950  63  50  113  3.29 % 2.46 % 2.86 % 

27  大塚 2,694  2,945  5,639  89  68  157  3.30 % 2.31 % 2.78 % 

28  治郎丸 2,387  2,444  4,831  72  61  133  3.02 % 2.50 % 2.75 % 

29  三宅 925  998  1,923  29  20  49  3.14 % 2.00 % 2.55 % 

30  稲沢東 2,382  2,509  4,891  61  55  116  2.56 % 2.19 % 2.37 % 

31  小沢 2,037  2,155  4,192  56  39  95  2.75 % 1.81 % 2.27 % 

小計 54,739  56,654  111,393  2,306  1,719  4,025  4.21 % 3.03 % 3.61 % 

期日前投票 9,114　 10,215　 19,329　 16.65 % 18.03 % 17.35 % 

合計 54,739　 56,654　 111,393　 11,420　 11,934　 23,354　 20.86 % 21.06 % 20.97 % 

09:00

令和4年7月10日

（ 投票率順 ）


